DATE OPENED	CASE NUMBER	TYPE OF VIOLATION	LETTER SENT	Verbal Contact	SIGN POSTED	DATE CLOSED
7/6/2021	21-04-05927	AlyKey 1257085	7/6/2021			8/2/2021
	Code #	Sec. 127-3 Excessive or untended growth of vegetation.				
	Description	grass/weeds exceed 12 inches in height				
	Resolution					
7/6/2021	21-07-05928	501 N Lakeshore Blvd		7/7/2021		7/23/2021
	Code #	Sec. 166-3 Permitted parking.				
	Description	trailer parked in driveway				
	Resolution	ordinance does not apply, exception applies				
7/7/2021	21-07-06002	102 E Oak St	d/h 7/7/21			8/2/2021
	Code #	Sec. 166-3 Permitted parking.				
	Description	unlicensed vehicle parked in rearside yard				
	Resolution					
7/14/2021	21-07-06258	104 S Mare Ave	d/h 7/14/21			
	Code #					
	Description	enclosed garage w/o permits				
	Resolution					

7/14/2021	21-07-06261	601 N Palm Ave	6/16/2021	7/20/2021
	Code #	Sec. 127-3 Excessive or untended growth of vegetation.		
	Description	grass/weeds exceed 12 inches in height		
	Resolution			
7/16/2021	21-07-06376	AltKey 3786655	7/16/2021	8/2/2021
	Code #	Sec. 127-3 Excessive or untended growth of vegetation.		
	Description	grass/weeds exceed 12 inches in height		
	Resolution			
	Code #			
	Description			
	Resolution			
	Code #			
	Description			

		I				
Re	Resolution					
	Code #					
De	escription					
Re	Resolution					
	Code #					
De	escription					
Re	Resolution					
	Code #					
De	escription					
Re	Resolution					
	Code #					
De	escription					

Resolution		
Code #		
Description		
Resolution		
Code #		
Description		
Resolution		
20-07-5769		
Code #		
Description		
Resolution		
Code #		
Description		
Resolution		

Code #				
Description				
Resolution				
Code #				
Description				
Resolution				
Code #				
Description				
Resolution				
Code #				
Description				
Resolution				
Code #				
Description				

Resolution			